
Available times for Strategic Planning meetings: 

 

 

Friday, Feb. 10 – out of town for COP meeting 

                             Could move to Feb. 8 at 2:30 pm 

 

Friday, Feb. 17 – available 10:00 – 5:00 pm 

Friday, Feb. 24 – available all day 

Friday, March 2 – GSC Basketball Tournament 

                               Could move to Tues., Feb. 28 1:00-5:00 or 

                                                        Wed., Feb. 29 11:00-5:00 

Friday, March 9 – available all day 

Friday, March 16 – available all day 

Friday, March 30 – available all day 

Friday, April 6 – available all day 

Thursday, April 12 – Friday, April 13  - BOT Meetings 

                                   Could meet Monday, April 9 – available all day 

                                    Tuesday, April 10 – available 1:00 -5:00 

                                    Wednesday, April 11 – available all day 

Friday, April 20 – Available 8:00 – 11:00 

Friday, April 27 – Available 8:00 – 1:00 

 


